Scratch

©O© 0O ~NO O~ WNP

A A BADDOWWWWWWWWWNDNNDNNNNNNNRERRRPEPRERRERPREPR
A WONPOOONOOPR,RWNRPOOONOUUDNAWDNMPOOO~NOOOOMWDNEDO

La Lapebie. 4 Septembre 2005

Nom
PERILLAUD
HERBRETEAU
SACAZE
BAILE
IRIGARAN ASI
SERRET
BOYRIE
DUMONT
LOPEZ
JACQUE
MASSOUBRE
GLEIZES
BOUCHOT
MARQUES
SOULEROT
JOUAN
VINCENT
LAPANDERIE
BERNOU
BERIOU
SOLEROT
BONGIOANI
RADENAC
POHU
PIZZULATO
RAMOND
MANCA
ALEGRIA ITUR
BAILLY
BRUN
ARBES
VAISSIE
MARCELLIN
FERRARI
PENEDA
POSS
GANZA
SIMPSON
RODRIGUEL
CLEMENT
BEYLOT
DREGAS
BALSE
COTE

Prenom
DAVID
LoIC
MICHEL
JEAN-PAUL
JUAN JOSE
LUDOVIC
JEAN-PIERRE
MATHIEU
DAVID
CHRISTIAN
=AN CHRISTOP}
THIERRY
JEROME
JEAN PIERRE
PHILIPPE
JEAN YVES
CHRISTOPHE
GHYSLAIN
JEROME
JEAN-MARC
DIDIER
BRUNO
EMMANUEL
OLIVIER
ANTHONY
JEAN MARIE
JEAN PIERRE
ANGEL
YVES
ERIC
EMILE
GUILLAUME
JACQUES
NICOLAS
CHRISTOPHE
MICHAEL
LUDOVIC
IAN
MANUEL
PHILIPPE
FREDERIC
VICTOR HENRI
CHRISTIAN
SERGE

Temps Cat

4:43:46
4:43:47
4:46:34
4:47:35
4:47:35
4:48:17
4:49:43
4:50:40
4:50:43
4:51:27
4:52:36
4:53:38
4:55:11
4:55:11
4:56:46
4:57:12
4:57:25
4:59:51
5:00:13
5:00:14
5:00:45
5:01:37
5:01:38
5:01:49
5:04:28
5:07:13
5:07:29
5:10:01
5:10:36
5:10:48
5:10:50
5:10:51
5:10:52
5:11:12
5:11:28
5:12:57
5:13:50
5:14:29
5:14:35
5:15:12
5:16:14
5:16:40
5:19:47
5:22:27
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Club/Team
ASAT
CRUC ROANNE
AUCUN
AS LA TESTE

LATTES CYCLISME
UV LOURDES

AUCUN
VC ANGOULEME
EC TRELISSAC
ENTENTE CYCLISTE ST PROJE

CA BEGLAIS
CC MADIRANAIS
VC MONTALBANAIS

AUCUN

BALMA OLYMPIQUE CYCLISME

AC AVIATION CIVILE

AGOS VIDALOS

AUCUN
ST ALBAN OMMISPORT
CC LOURDES
AUCUN
CC MARTIGNAS
SAINT CLAR LOMAGNE

AIRBUS FREE WHEEL SOCIETY
AUCUN
AUCUN

COLOGNE CYCLISTE
UC LIGNANAISE
CC RIVESALTES

AUCH CYCLISTE



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

NIZARD J PASCAL
CHANTAL ALAIN
PLANTON FABIEN
LE DRET GAEL
LAPLAGNE JEAN CLAUDE
MANSAS JEAN-LUC
MALESYS JEAN DAMIEN

BOY JEAN LOUIS
CEOLATO SERGE
JOLIBERT JEAN JACQUES
ROMERO CLAUDE

YANESTRENVOF JEAN-MICHEL
ROUSSE ROGER
ESPINASSE LAURENT

METGE JEROME

DUPONT MATHIEU
ARRATIBEL AITOR
NAVARRO PHILIPPE

BONNET JEAN LUC

CAUBERE FRANCOIS
ESPELETTE ERIC

BORDE ALAIN

MEAD STEPHEN

MENAUD ANDRE
DESRAME VINCENT

VICTOR CHRISTELLE
ANTICHAN  JEAN BERNARD
MANNIER BRUNO
BARBERE JEAN LUC

PASCAL  JEAN FRANCOIS
VERSEUX OLIVIER

LABUSSIERE JEAN LUC
ROMRBACHER ANDRE

FALBY JEAN LUC
LE DRET GREGORY
FOULARD DIDIER

SOURBADERRE JOEL

PLATA RAPHAEL

BOUSQUET JEROME
CAYROU SYLVAIN
SOULIE PHLIPPE

BERNARDINI ANDRE

MAS JOSE
PIERRON RAPHAEL

PARDON ALAIN
LOUSTAN DENIS

5:23:54
5:24:43
5:25:50
5:26:12
5:27:20
5:28:25
5:29:25
5:30:48
5:32:23
5:32:44
5:33:56
5:36:11
5:37:21
5:38:35
5:38:52
5:38:56
5:39:11
5:39:19
5:41:55
5:41:57
5:43:10
5:44:11
5:44:32
5:45:01
5:46:12
5:46:13
5:46:28
5:46:43
5:47:33
5:48:06
5:48:36
5:48:48
5:49:02
5:49:54
5:50:03
5:50:06
5:50:19
5:50:20
5:51:27
5:52:06
5:52:13
5:52:13
5:53:45
5:54:29
5:54:49
5:56:43
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CACBO
AUCUN
AUCH CYCLISTE
BALMA OLYMPIQUE CYCLISME

AUCUN

ALVA CYCLO SPORT
SPORT OLYMPIQUE SEYSSOIS

CC FEYTIAT
AUCUN
VC ST MAIXENTAIS

ASS SPORT L'UNION

AUCUN

CACBO

US FRONTON

AUCUN

UC VILLENEUVE
LES CYCLOS DE TOURNEFEUIL
CVC CASTELGINEST
AUCUN
US CASTELAGRAT
AUCUN
AUCUN

AUDAX NARBONNAIS

GRENADE TEAM VTT

ALVA CYCLO SPORT

AUCUN
VC BLAGNAC



91 GERMAIN CLAUDE 5:58:17 F CC MONTREJEAU

92 BOULIN GUY 55821 G AUCUN

93 MARC PATRICK 5:58:141 E AUCUN

94 SFILIGOI ALBERT 5:59:02 F

95 ALIAS JEAN PAUL 6:02:05 F

96 CHIAPPA OLIVIER 6:02:22 D

97 LEROY DANIEL 6:03:43 F CC DE LA JALLE

98 BORNET JEAN CLAUDE 6:04:25 F PEDALE ST FLORENTAISE
99 BREL PATRICK 6:04:29 E PLAISANCE AMICALE CYCLISM
100 MONTEILS PATRICE 6:05:20 F AS ST MEDARD EN JALLES
101 ROSSI ROBERT 6:08:26 F SPORT OLYMPIQUE SEYSSOIS
102 PINSACH JOACHIM 6:12:22 G CC ST CYPRIEN

103 ETHEVE LUCIEN 6:12:38 F

104 AMARDEIL NATHALIE 6:12:38 A

105 EUILLET CLAUDE 6:16:00 F BEZIERS MEDITERRANEE CYCL
106 CRAWFORD MARK 6:18:22 D

107 DECAUX THIERRY 6:18:29 D CYCLOSPORT CASTELJALOUX
108 GAYON ANTOINE 6:20:28 E

109 WATSON STEFAN 6:21:01 G JAB BORDERES

110 LABRUNEE GERARD 6:22:50 F

111 PEGOURIE  JEAN MICHEL 6:23:50 E ASPTT MARMANDE

112 DESTRUEL JEAN FRANCOIS 6:25:29 F

113 GATIMEL J PIERRE 6:26:17 F AUCUN

114 COUSSEAU MICHEL 6:26:17 F

115 SIMON MARYSE 6:29:05 B

116 JIMENEZ ARSENIO 6:32225 D JOVENT 79

117 BOURDET ORON PIERRE 6:33:48 E

118 CORT MIQUEL 6:34:09 D U

119 ARAUJO MERITXELL 6:34:09 A U

120 JACOMOND ALAIN 6:37:10 E ASAT

121 BRAVO ERIC 6:37:54 D CV MONTASTRUC

122 VICINELLI PATRICE 6:39:59 E VC FENOUILLET

123 AUMONIER BERNARD 6:41:15 F CC PYRENEEN

124 POULENARD OLIVIER 6:42:22 D TEAM A VELO

125 COUDRIER ERIC 6:42:23 E

126 LABAT FABRICE 6:45:25 D AUCUN

127 CLERMONT DAVID 6:46:07 D AUCUN

128 GOURS SYLVIE 6:46:08 B

129 BOURESMAU PHILIPPE 6:47:57 F AS BAYONNE

130 CLAEYS VINCENT 6:49:43 E AUCUN

131 BOURSET JACQUES 6:54:53 E ETOILE SPORTIVE

132 TOUZANNE LAURENT 6:56:14 G

133 TAILLIEZ ERIC 7:00:33 E CYCLE NIORTAIS

134 GARCIA PATRICE 7:03:11 D VC SOULACAIS

135 RIESCU XAVIER 7:05:21 E

136 MAROUREAU FRANCOIS  7:11:52 E



137 ANDRE CHRISTIAN  7:14:47 F



